
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 03/09/24  

  Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 33.451, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 34.425, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 39.459, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 40.131, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 41.999, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 72.293, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 19.831, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 20.926, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 21.285, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 25.216, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 25.461, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 31.675, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 32.470, Points: 5.0  



[ ] 8th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 75.367, Points: 4.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 126 CADENCE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 17.733, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 18.247, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 18.952, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 19.008, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 19.213, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 20.098, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 20.279, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 20.648, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 21.082, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 22.364, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 22.593, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.636, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  



 Total Time: 22.662, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 22.904, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 23.215, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 23.309, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 24.045, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 24.138, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 188 CHARLIE MIKU/  

 Total Time: 25.211, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 27.171, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 27.251, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 27.731, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 29.267, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 24th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 30.987, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 25th 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 37.920, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 26th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 39.152, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  



[ ] 1st 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 17.223, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 17.860, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 24 TYLEE DUNHAM/  

 Total Time: 17.864, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 18.627, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 18.876, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 19.303, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 19.485, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 19.635, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 19.842, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 20.346, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 21.369, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 211 TATUM ALLEN/  

 Total Time: 21.627, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 27.783, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 37.999, Points: 1.0  

 



 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 16.845, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 43 MARYN BUCHANAN/  

 Total Time: 17.070, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 53 LILY CLARK/  

 Total Time: 17.489, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 36 AUBRIE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 17.491, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 17.603, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 18.068, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.753, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 148 EMI PALMER/  

 Total Time: 20.215, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 20.302, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 21.026, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 23.947, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 236 REAGAN STEELY/  

 Total Time: 24.438, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 154 HAILEY DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 32.662, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 45.151, Points: 1.0 



  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 17.282, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.770, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.934, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 17.960, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 17.988, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 18.673, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 18.900, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 20.000, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 240 SIMONE SUTTON/  

 Total Time: 21.028, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 239 TACI HOWE/  

 Total Time: 22.905, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 24.909, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 241 KIMBERLY SHERMAN/  

 Total Time: 30.681, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 41.585, Points: 1.0  

  



 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

029 ELLA BACHMAN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

075 DAWN MENDOZA on , Age = 51, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

221 GRACIE HARTE on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 03/09/24  

  

 Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 8.811, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 9.964, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 11.483, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 12.945, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 13.625, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 17.366, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 21.325, Points: 5.0 

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 03/09/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 7.208, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 8.086, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 9.521, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 12.401, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 12.560, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 16.561, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 16.712, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 28.331, Points: 4.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 7.604, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 7.617, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 7.937, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 8.017, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 8.058, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 8.466, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 8.678, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  



 Total Time: 8.812, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 8.945, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 9.151, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 9.403, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 9.891, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 10.700, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 11.645, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 11.726, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/  

 Total Time: 12.159, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 12.954, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 13.049, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 15.968, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 28.986, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 6.324, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 6.773, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 7.012, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 7.533, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 7.822, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 8.504, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 9.821, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 10.425, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 13.295, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 13.938, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 13.981, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 14.199, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 7.100, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 7.127, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  



 Total Time: 7.420, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 8.448, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 13.018, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 25.023, Points: 6.0  

  Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 5.903, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 6.205, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 6.466, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 62 SIENNA CANO/  

 Total Time: 6.938, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 7.364, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 8.721, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 9.228, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 9.836, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 241 KIMBERLY SHERMAN/  

 Total Time: 10.900, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 13.292, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  



 Total Time: 14.295, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 240 SIMONE SUTTON/  

  Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

029 ELLA BACHMAN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

225 BRODY BUCKALLEW on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

075 DAWN MENDOZA on , Age = 51, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

004 LEYTON DROSOS on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

099 BRAELYN UMBERGER on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

148 EMI PALMER on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 03/09/24  

  Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 39.837, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 52.007, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 53.197, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 62.543, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 64.483, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 69.691, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 26.229, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 31.506, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 32.877, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 37.151, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 46.293, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 105.431, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 127.322, Points: 5.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 25.350, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 126 CADENCE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 25.458, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 26.938, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 27.907, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 28.150, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 29.433, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 29.528, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  



 Total Time: 30.342, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 30.972, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 31.309, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 31.393, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 31.426, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 31.491, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 31.497, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 33.111, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 33.271, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 35.446, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 39.584, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 42.457, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 53.253, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 23.118, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 24.164, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 25.018, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 26.398, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 29.960, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 30.718, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 32.460, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 24 TYLEE DUNHAM/  

 Total Time: 33.231, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 33.317, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 40.005, Points: 2.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 53 LILY CLARK/  

 Total Time: 23.332, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 23.914, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 24.971, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 25.350, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  



 Total Time: 25.720, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 36 AUBRIE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 25.767, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 122 MORGAN TUCKER/  

 Total Time: 28.235, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 28.752, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 30.584, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 148 EMI PALMER/  

 Total Time: 37.175, Points: 2.0  

  

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 25.206, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 25.473, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 26.238, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 26.250, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 27.496, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 28.380, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/  

 Total Time: 29.699, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 240 SIMONE SUTTON/  



 Total Time: 31.387, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 33.564, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 35.806, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 39.259, Points: 1.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

062 SIENNA CANO on , Age = 24, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

101 AVERIE MILBRANDT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

011 GRACE GIBBONS on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

202 SAWYER MCELPRANG on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

222 MAKAYLA GONZALES on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

227 KYLIE KRAUS on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

156 OLIVIA DAVIS on , Age = 20, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

142 SHADA ASQUITH on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

050 REESE GORDON on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 

 

 


